pevbale del calcis del Friull « Venecis Gieia b 31

10/03
0-5
4-0
4-3

01/04
1-2
2-2
0-0

1 Giornata
Colugna - La Rosa
Turkey Pub - Palut/Prissin.
Ziracco - Jalmicco

4 Giornata
La Rosa - Ziracco
Palut/Prissin. - Colugna
Turkey Pub - Jalmicco

22/04
0-1
0-2
1-3

19/05
1-1
1-0
1-0

Calendario Amatori Lcfc Udine Girone 7 2023/2024

17/03
2-1
1-3
0-1

14/04
2-4
3-1
1-0

2 Giornata
Colugna - Turkey Pub
Jalmicco - La Rosa
Palut/Prissin. - Ziracco

5 Giornata
Colugna - Jalmicco
La Rosa - Palut/Prissin.
Ziracco - Turkey Pub

Iwww.friuligol.it

29/04 | 24/03
1-1 1-3
2-2(|12-2
2-2 2-0

3 Giornata

La Rosa - Turkey Pub
Ziracco - Colugna

26/05
0-0
2-3
abeil

Jalmicco - Palut/Prissin.

05/05
1-4
0-2
3-1



